

Republic of the Philippines PROVINCE OF ISABELA Ilagan

OFFICE OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN APPROVED RESOLUTIONS

Updated for the Month of February 16, 2016

Subject/Title	Res.	Sponsors / Author	Date
	No.		adopted

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE HONORABLE	90	HON. FAUSTINO U. DY IV	02 16 16
FAUSTINO G. DY III, PROVINCIAL GOVERNOR TO			
REPRESENT THE PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF			
ISABELA AND ENTER INTO A MEMORANDUM OF			
AGREEMENT (MOA) WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF			
SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT (DSWD),			
REPRESENTED BY DSWD REGIONAL OFFICE 02,			
OIC REGIONAL DIRECTOR PONCIANA P. CONDOY			
A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE HONORABLE	91	HON. KAREN G. ABUAN	02 16 16
FAUSTINO G. DY III, PROVINCIAL GOVERNOR TO			
OPEN A HIGH YIELD SAVINGS ACCOUNT (HYSA)			
FOR FRESH FUNDS WITH THE LAND BANK OF THE			
PHILIPPINES-ILAGAN BRANCH			
RESOLUTION APPROVING THE REQUEST OF THE	92	HON. RIC JUSTICE E. ANGOBUNG	02 16 16
MUNICIPALITY OF BURGOS, ISABELA FOR THE			
CONVERSION OF THE 0.70 KILOMETER AGRARIAN			
REFORM COMMUNITIES DEVELOPMENT PROJECT			
(ARCDP) ROAD CONNECTED TO THE EXISTING			
PROVINCIAL ROAD PASSING THROUGH THE			
BARANGAY PROPER OF BARANGAY CATABBAN			
INTO A PROVINCIAL ROAD			